
District XI Boys AA Qualifier

81 Matt Pulcini Moravian Academy AA 1st Qualifier

82 Matthew McGinley Notre Dame ES AA 2nd Qualifier

83 Luke Reiter Pine Grove AA 3rd Qualifier

85 Jordan Donmoyer North Schuylkill AA 4th Qualifier

88 Tyler Coyle Nativity BVM AA 5th Qualifier

89 Josh Jacavage Mahanoy Area AA T6th Qualifier

89 Juan Pablo Vidal Moravian Academy AA T6th Qualifier

90 Peter Chiaradia Moravian Academy AA 8th Qualifier

92 Albe Evans Schuylkill Haven AA T9th

92 Kody Kolnik Palmerton AA T9th

93 Ryan Slutsky Salisbury AA 11th

96 Steven Luke Notre Dame GP AA 12th

97 Chris Micchiche Jim Thorpe AA 13th

103 Devin Berger Weatherly AA 14th

110 Tyler McCole Mahanoy Area AA 15th

124 Ron Webb Wilson AA 16th

District XI AAA Boys Qualifier

75 Collin Seip Nazareth AAA 1st Qualifier

76 Thomas Munshower Allentown Central Catholic AAA 2nd Qualifier

78 Austin Boyer Blue Mountain AAA T3rd Qualifier

78 Connor Wambold Emmaus AAA T3rd Qualifier

79 Evan Fahs Nazareth AAA 5th Qualifier

80 Eric Cichocki Emmaus AAA T6th Qualifier

80 Kevin Zimmerman Parkland AAA T6th Qualifier

80 Thomas Lakata Allentown Central Catholic AAA T6th Qualifier

80 Trevor Buss Nazareth AAA T6th Qualifier

81 Jax Buist Bangor AAA 10th Qualifier

82 Joey Altimose Liberty AAA T11th Qualifier

82 Michael Miller Southern Lehigh AAA T11th Qualifier

83 J.D. Shiner Bangor AAA 13th Qualifier

84 Matt Kalamar Allentown Central Catholic AAA T14th Qualifier

84 Riley Held Pleasant Valley AAA T14th Qualifier

86 Tom Gaudette Pocono Mt. West AAA T16th Qualifier

86 Jack Mullally Stroudsburg AAA T16th Qualifier

86 Tyler Wiik Northwestern Lehigh AAA T16th Qualifier

District XI Golf Qualifier

Monday October 3, 2016  9:00am

Olde Homestead Golf Club

Yardage: Boys 6,388 Par 72 / Girls 5,464 Par 72



86 Ben Hambel Parkland AAA T16th Qualifier

87 Andrew Hozza Northampton AAA T20th Qualifier

87 Jack Test Northampton AAA T20th Qualifier

87 Evan Cartwright Liberty AAA T20th Qualifier

87 Luke Lanzone Emmaus AAA T20th Qualifier

87 Nick Hinkle Nazareth AAA T20th Qualifier

88 Mitch Machulsky Emmaus AAA T25th

88 Ben Tetzlaff Parkland AAA T25th

88 Abram Gibson Nazareth AAA T25th

89 Brendan Gertz Saucon Valley AAA T28th

89 Anthony Sawarynski Northampton AAA T28th

89 Michael Matthews East Stroudsburg South AAA T28th

90 Josh Zelinsky Pottsville AAA 31st

91 Mason Wickmann Nazareth AAA 32nd

92 Kyle Smedley Bethlehem Catholic AAA T33rd

92 Patrick Skinner Whitehall AAA T33rd

93 Justin Kintner Freedom AAA T35th

93 Austin Stella Liberty AAA T35th

94 Garret Cwalina Southern Lehigh AAA T37th

94 Sean Costello Bethlehem Catholic AAA T37th

95 Kevin DiLorenzo Blue Mountain AAA 39th

96 Jake Smedley Bethlehem Catholic AAA 40th

99 Gavin O'Donnell Allentown Central Catholic AAA 41st

107 AJ Olszewski Emmaus AAA 42nd

WD Adam Morninghoff Stroudsburg AAA 43rd

District XI Girls AA Qualifier (Must Score 110 or better)

95 Olivia Dahlgren Allentown Central Catholic AA 1st Qualifier

104 Elilie Wright Allentown Central Catholic AA 2nd Qualifier

106 Kamryn Felty Pine Grove AA 3rd Qualifier

114 Samantha Austin Allentown Central Catholic AA 4th

117 Jade Walters Mahanoy Area AA 5th

122 Abby Bolich Nativity BVM AA 6th

144 Megan Schoener Tamaqua AA 7th

145 Kathryn McCarthy Mahanoy Area AA 8th

District XI Girls AAA Qualifier (Must Score 110 or better)

90 Olivia Patrow Stroudsburg AAA 1st Qualifier

101 Leah Coleman Whitehall AAA 2nd Qualifier

105 Andi Andrews Northampton AAA 3rd Qualifier



107 Kate Gogel Northampton AAA 4th Qualifier

109 Molly Agnello Pocono Mt. East AAA 5th Qualifier

110 Kasey Hinton Easton AAA 6th Qualifier

113 Jess Bretzik Northampton AAA 7th

116 Morgan Krause Liberty AAA 8th

118 Meghan Haser Pocono Mt. East AAA 9th

122 Suyeong Hong Parkland AAA 10th

129 Paige Diaz Parkland AAA 11th

140 Ava Sweeney Parkland AAA 12th



District XI AA Boys Championship

76 William Mirams Notre Dame ES AA 1st Region Qualifier

79 Bobby Beck Moravian Academy AA 2nd Region Qualifier

80 Matthew McGinley Notre Dame ES AA 3rd Region Qualifier

81 Albert McFadden Marian Catholic AA 4th Region Qualifier

82 Matt Pulcini Moravian Academy AA 5th

83 Sam Martini Pen Argyl AA 6th

84 Michael Wollyung Nativity BVM AA 7th

86 Jordan Donmoyer North Schuylkill AA 8th

87 Carson Schoener Tamaqua AA 9th

88 Drew Warner Moravian Academy AA T10th

88 Luke Reiter Pine Grove AA T10th

93 Andrew Benner Palisades AA 12th

94 Nick Kuzinsky Marian Catholic AA T13th

94 Peter Chiaradia Moravian Academy AA T13th

94 Juan Pablo Vidal Moravian Academy AA T13th

95 Tyler Coyle Nativity BVM AA 16th

105 Josh Jacavage Mahanoy Area AA 17th

District XI AAA Boys Championship

74 Kevin Scherr Nazareth AAA 1st* Region Qualifier

74 Paul Fedele Easton AAA 2nd Region Qualifier

79 Matt Kalamar Allentown Central Catholic AAA 3rd Region Qualifier

79 Victor Tavares Nazareth AAA 4th Region Qualifier

80 Thomas Lakata Allentown Central Catholic AAA 5th Region Qualifier

80 Brian Whelan Pocono Mt. East AAA 6th Region Qualifier

81 Eric Cichocki Emmaus AAA 7th Region Qualifier

81 Collin Seip Nazareth AAA 8th Region Qualifier

82 Brett Wagner Pocono Mt. East AAA T9th

82 Joey Altemose Liberty AAA T9th

83 Nick Hinkle Nazareth AAA 11th

84 Thomas Coakley Saucon Valley AAA T12th

84 Tom Gaudette Pocono Mt. West AAA T12th

85 JD Shiner Bangor AAA 14th

District XI Golf Championship

Monday October 10, 2016  9:00am

Locust Valley Golf Club

Boys - 6,521 Yards  /  Girls - 5,543 Yards



87 Austin Boyer Blue Mt. AAA 15th

88 Jack Test Northampton AAA T16th

88 Kevin Zimmerman Parkland AAA T16th

90 Alex Everly Pottsville AAA T18th

90 Michael Miller Southern Lehigh AAA T18th

91 Thomas Munshower Allentown Central Catholic AAA T20th

91 Trevor Buss Nazareth AAA T20th

91 Evan Fahs Nazareth AAA T20th

91 Alec Cwienkala Parkland AAA T20th

91 Andrew Hozza Northampton AAA T20th

92 Jax Buist Bangor AAA T25th

92 Jack Mullally Stroudsburg AAA T25th

94 Connor Wambold Emmaus AAA 27th

96 Ben Hembel Parkland AAA 28th

98 Riley Held Pleasant Valley AAA 29th

99 Evan Cartwright Liberty AAA 30th

101 Luke Lanzone Emmaus AAA 31st

WD Tyler Wiik Northwestern AAA 32nd

District XI AA Girls Championship

91 Sophia Israel Saucon Valley AA 1st Region Qualifier

103 Olivia Dahlgren Allentown Central Catholic AA 2nd

105 Kamryn Felty Pine Grove AA 3rd

111 Elilie Wright Allentown Central Catholic AA 4th

120 Sydney Posh Moravian Academy AA 5th

District XI AAA Girls Championship

81 Sam Fritzinger Emmaus AAA 1st Region Qualifier

83 Rachel Brahler Pottsville AAA 2nd Region Qualifier

89 Belle Keopraseut Emmaus AAA 3rd Region Qualifier

95 Sophie Orsulak Blue Mt. AAA 4th Region Qualifier

98 Olivia Patrow Stroudsburg AAA 5th

109 Kate Gogel Northampton AAA 6th

111 Andi Andrews Northampton AAA 7th

118 Leah Coleman Whitehall AAA 8th

123 Kasey Hinton Easton AAA 9th

127 Molly Agnello Pocono Mt. East AAA 10th



District XI AA Team Championship

Moravian Academy

79 Bobby Beck Moravian Academy AA

82 Matt Pulcini Moravian Academy AA

88 Drew Warner Moravian Academy AA

94 Juan Pablo Vidal Moravian Academy AA

94 Peter Chiaradia Moravian Academy AA

343 TOTAL SCORE

Marian Catholic

81 Albert McFadden Marian Catholic AA

94 Nick Kurzinsky Marian Catholic AA

94 Michael Latoff Marian Catholic AA

94 Jacob Artz Marian Catholic AA

98 Jarod Paisely Marian Catholic AA

363 TOTAL SCORE

Pine Grove

88 Luke Reiter Pine Grove AA

91 Brandon Hueston Pine Grove AA

103 Nathan Hartman Pine Grove AA

105 Kamryn Felty Pine Grove AA

112 Kyle Bebelheimer Pine Grove AA

387 TOTAL SCORE

Mahanoy Area

105 Josh Jacavage Mahanoy Area AA

110 Tyler McCole Mahanoy Area AA

122 Matt Creasey Mahanoy Area AA

124 Chris Davis Mahanoy Area AA

139 Glenn Souchak Mahanoy Area AA

461 TOTAL SCORE



District XI AAA Team Championship

Nazareth 1st

74 Kevin Scherr Nazareth AAA

79 Victor Tavares Nazareth AAA

81 Collin Seip Nazareth AAA

91 Trevor Buss Nazareth AAA

91 Evan Fahs Nazareth AAA

325 TOTAL SCORE

Emmaus

81 Sam Fritzinger Emmaus AAA

81 Eric Cichocki Emmaus AAA

89 Belle Keopraseut Emmaus AAA

94 Connor Wambold Emmaus AAA

103 AJ Olszewski Emmaus AAA

345 TOTAL SCORE

Blue Mt. 

87 Austin Boyer Blue Mt. AAA

91 Kaleb Sophy Blue Mt. AAA

95 Sophie Orsulak Blue Mt. AAA

98 Kevin DiLorenzo Blue Mt. AAA

101 Vito Valenti Blue Mt. AAA

371 TOTAL SCORE

Allentown Central Catholic

79 Matt Kalamar Allentown Central Catholic AAA

80 Thomas Lakata Allentown Central Catholic AAA

91 Thomas Munshower Allentown Central Catholic AAA

98 Gavin O'Donnell Allentown Central Catholic AAA

110 Mike Gobreski Allentown Central Catholic AAA

348 TOTAL SCORE

AA Girls Individual Champion: Sophia Israel, Saucon Valley, 91

AAA Girls Individual Champion: Sam Fritzinger, Emmaus, 81

AA Boys Individual Champion: William Mirams, Notre Dame E.S. 76

AAA Boys Individual Champion: Kevin Scherr, Nazareth, 74

AA Team Champion: Moravian Academy, 343

AAA Team Champion: Nazareth, 325


